The Hon Company
Cherokee County

Business Interiors by Staples
2355 Highway 101 – Suites D & E

Greer, SC  29651

Contact:  Jim Hames 

Email:  jim.hames@cexp.com 

Telephone:  (888) 430-2299 ext 3268

Fax:  (864) 848-6790

Mobile:  (864) 884-3313

Herald Office Supply – Columbia

90 N. Shorecrest

Columbia, SC  29209

Contact:  Becky Williams

Email:  bwilliams@hosnet.net 

Telephone:  (843) 556-1007

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-3535

Fax:  (843) 763-7678

Forms & Supply Inc – Greenville

454-A Fairforest Way

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  George Hood

Telephone:  (800) 759-4959 ext. 45

School Specialty, Inc.

100 Paragon Parkway

Mansfield, OH 44903

1st Contact: Jason Carver

Email: Jason.carver@schoolspecialty.com
Telephone: (803) 356-9856




Mobile: (419) 571-5311

Fax: (208) 693-6984

2nd Contact: Jim Rochester

Email: jim.rochester@schoolspecialty.com 

Telephone: (803) 407-1072

Mobile: (803) 315-0938

Fax: (803) 407-3619

Greenville Office Supply

310 East Frontage Road

Greer, SC 29651

Contact: Scott Hart
Email: shart@gos1.com
Telephone: (864) 233-5346

Toll Free Telephone: (800) 277-0208

Fax: (864) 242-1370

White Office Furniture

109 Hampton Street

Rock Hill, SC 29730

Contact: Jamie Truong

Email: jtruong@whiteofficefurniture.com
Telephone: (803) 328-1821

Toll Free: (800) 258-2719

Fax: (803) 324-5207

